IN-0007514

Cora and Company

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/18/2025 07:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
01/19/2025 02:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Four Seasons Hotel
300 S Doheny Dr, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Los Angeles, CA 90048

Description Qtty Price Total

Foyer

Bars - Nice - Laser Detail Gold 8' 1 $950.00 T $950.00
gold insert, bar painted in black high gloss
8'W x 30"L x 41"H - Color Upon Request

Barbacks - Flat Alcoves 2 $300.00 T $600.00
painted black high gloss
36"1/2w x 13"'D x 8'1"H

gy b Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional Grey 1 $750.00 T $750.00
AR |y Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional - Burgundy Velvet

=R

no chaise, include burgundy pillows

10'2"X9'6"

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair 2 $200.00 T $400.00

Burgundy Velvet & Fringe
26"W x 25'L x 28"H

" Club & Lounge Chairs - Lyon - Vanity Chair Burgundy 2 $150.00 T $300.00
‘ With Fringe
] 'ﬁ 26"W x 25'L x 28'H
. Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold 2 $200.00 T $400.00
[ 36"W x 21"W x 17'h
—
Accent Table - Madrid - Round 1 2 $100.00 T $200.00
18"Diam x 22"h
Accent Pillows 4 $30.00 T $120.00
black suede / velvet
Total Foyer $3,720.00
Ballroom
Perimeter Drape - Champagne Stretch Velvet 1 $8,500.00 T $8,500.00
pullbacks on windows, mirror & doors, black tiebacks, pipe and base,
exit signs,
Valance In Stock - Black 1 $0.00 T $0.00
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Description

N

Stage Front - Moscow - Circles
Backing - Mirror Plexy Glass

painted gold, mirror insert
6'3" W x 24"'H

Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set
10'W x 24"L x 60"H

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
black cushions
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8'
painted black high gloss
8'W x 40"Lx 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Naples - Gold Leaf W/ Glass Shelves & Base
48"W x 14"L x 72"H - Base Color Upon Request

Services
Install
Strike
Trucking - 24' Box Truck
Flameproof Certificates

Presentation Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $150.00
7 $600.00
30 $25.00
2 $950.00
2 $180.00

Total Ballroom

10 $500.00
8 $400.00
2 $450.00
1 $350.00
1 $300.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$4,200.00

$750.00

$1,900.00

$360.00

$16,310.00

$5,000.00
$3,200.00
$900.00
$350.00

$300.00

$20,030.00
$9,750.00
$801.20
$400.60
$1,902.85
($0.00)
$32,884.65
($0.00)
$32,884.65
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