



01/18/2025 07:00 AM | Install

01/19/2025 02:00 AM | Strike

Cora and Company

PO: Shipping Address: Four Seasons Hotel 300 S Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048 Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Foyer					
	Bars - Nice - Laser Detail Gold 8' gold insert, bar painted in black high gloss 8'W x 30"L x 41"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Barbacks - Flat Alcoves painted black high gloss 36"1/2w x 13"D x 8'1"H	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional Grey Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional - Burgundy Velvet no chaise, include burgundy pillows 10' 2" X 9' 6"	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair Burgundy Velvet & Fringe 26"W x 25"L x 28"H	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lyon - Vanity Chair Burgundy With Fringe 26"W x 25"L x 28"H	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold 36"W x 21"W x 17"h	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
Ţ	Accent Table - Madrid - Round 1 18"Diam x 22"h	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Accent Pillows black suede / velvet	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
			Total Foyer		\$3,720.00
Ballroom					
	Perimeter Drape - Champagne Stretch Velvet pullbacks on windows, mirror & doors, black tiebacks, pipe and base, exit signs,	1	\$8,500.00	т	\$8,500.00
	Valance In Stock - Black	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
0000	Stage Front - Moscow - Circles Backing - Mirror Plexy Glass painted gold, mirror insert 6'3" W x 24"H	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set 10'W x 24"L x 60"H	7	\$600.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame black cushions 19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	30	\$25.00	Т	\$750.00
\equiv	Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8' painted black high gloss 8'W x 40"Lx 45"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Barback - Naples - Gold Leaf W/ Glass Shelves & Base 48"W x 14"L x 72"H - Base Color Upon Request	2	\$180.00	Т	\$360.00
			Total Ballroom		\$16,310.00
Services					
	Install	10	\$500.00		\$5,000.00
	Strike	8	\$400.00		\$3,200.00
	Trucking - 24' Box Truck	2	\$450.00		\$900.00
	Flameproof Certificates	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Presentation Fee	1	\$300.00		\$300.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$20,030.00
Note: Prior to delivering and pick upp all invaigns must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$9,750.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$801.20
	Packing (2.00%):	\$400.60
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,902.85
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$32,884.65
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$32,884.65